Date
November 7-9, 2016
November 7-9, 2016

November 7-9, 2016
November 7-9, 2016
November 7-9, 2016
November 7-9, 2016
December 15, 2016

Tracy Buckler - President & CEO

Amount
$647.32
$221.34

$50.67
$50.85
$54.24
$231.65
$813.60

Expense Category
Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Meal

Travel - Meal
Travel - Meal
Travel - Meal
Travel - Air Travel
Meal

Description

OHA Health Achieve

OHA Health Achieve (Multiple Leadership Team and
Board Members)

OHA Health Achieve

OHA Health Achieve

CCHL-CCLS Leadership

OHA Health Achieve

Board Chair and Leadership Christmas Function



