Tracy Buckler - President & CEO

Date	Amount Expense Category	Description
November 7-9, 2016	\$647.32 Travel - Accommodatio	n OHA Health Achieve
November 7-9, 2016	\$221.34 Travel - Meal	OHA Health Achieve (Multiple Leadership Team and
		Board Members)
November 7-9, 2016	\$50.67 Travel - Meal	OHA Health Achieve
November 7-9, 2016	\$50.85 Travel - Meal	OHA Health Achieve
November 7-9, 2016	\$54.24 Travel - Meal	CCHL-CCLS Leadership
November 7-9, 2016	\$231.65 Travel - Air Travel	OHA Health Achieve
December 15, 2016	\$813.60 Meal	Board Chair and Leadership Christmas Function